ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET
ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2023
INSTITUTION CODE: 8728

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

8728-C-1-7136
8728-C-2-7134
8728-C-3-7128
8728-C-3-7132
8728-C-3-7133
8728-C-3-7135
8728-C-3-7146
8728-C-4-7131
8728-C-5-7137

8728-C-5-7141
8728-C-5-7143

8728-C-6-7129
8728-C-7-7127
8728-C-7-7130
8728-C-7-7138
8728-C-7-7139
8728-C-7-7140
8728-C-7-7142
8728-C-7-7144
8728-C-7-7145

SIBI

STUDENT NAME

AROOSH TARIQ
AMAN TAHIRA

MUHAMMAD DAWOOD

ATIF SOLANGI

SALIHA SHAHZAD

KHUZAIMA
ZAIN ALI

ANOOSHAY SAQIB
MUHAMMAD AZAAM TARIQ

KHAN
UMAR FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
HAYDER CHAUDHARY

WANIA ZEHRA

MUHAMMAD SALAR
MUHAMMAD RAYAN FAIZ

HOORAIN DUA
MARWA LUNI

MAHAM FURQAN
ZOHAB FAROOQ
EMAN SHAHZAD
MUHAMMAD AWAIS

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE

FATHER NAME

MUHAMMAD TARIQ JAMIL KHAN
ABDUL GHAFFAR

ASHFAQUE AHMED FAHEEM
ALLAH BAKHSH

SHAHZAD QADIR

KHURRAM HAFEEZ

ABDUL REHMAN

SAQIB ISHAQ

MUHAMMAD TARIQ JAMILA KHAN

FAROOQ AHMED LUNI
MUHAMMAD AQEEL HAYDER

KARAR HYDER

ASHFAQUE AHMED FAHEEM
BABAR ISHAQ

NAZAR HAYAT
MUHAMMAD ALI LUNI
HAFIZ FURQAN AHMED
FAROOQ AHMED LUNI
SHAHZAD QADIR

SULTAN KHAN

GRADE
1

2
3
3
3
3
3
4
5
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OBT. %AGE
73.33%
86.67%
84.00%
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
89.33%
82.22%

82.22%
77.78%

82.22%
82.22%
77.78%
86.67%
82.22%
82.22%
77.78%
82.22%
82.22%

GRADE
B-
A-
B+

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

TOTAL STUDENTS: 20
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