## **ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET**

**CONTEST NAME:** ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2023

**INSTITUTION CODE:** 8728

**INSTITUTION NAME:** ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE

CITY: SIBI

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	OBT. %AGE	GRADE
8728-C-1-7136	AROOSH TARIQ	MUHAMMAD TARIQ JAMIL KHAN	1	73.33%	B-
8728-C-2-7134	AMAN TAHIRA	ABDUL GHAFFAR	2	86.67%	A-
8728-C-3-7128	MUHAMMAD DAWOOD	ASHFAQUE AHMED FAHEEM	3	84.00%	B+
8728-C-3-7132	ATIF SOLANGI	ALLAH BAKHSH	3	78.67%	В
8728-C-3-7133	SALIHA SHAHZAD	SHAHZAD QADIR	3	78.67%	В
8728-C-3-7135	KHUZAIMA	KHURRAM HAFEEZ	3	78.67%	В
8728-C-3-7146	ZAIN ALI	ABDUL REHMAN	3	78.67%	В
8728-C-4-7131	ANOOSHAY SAQIB	SAQIB ISHAQ	4	89.33%	A-
8728-C-5-7137	MUHAMMAD AZAAM TARIQ KHAN	MUHAMMAD TARIQ JAMILA KHAN	5	82.22%	B+
8728-C-5-7141	UMAR FAROOQ	FAROOQ AHMED LUNI	5	82.22%	B+
8728-C-5-7143	MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH HAYDER CHAUDHARY	MUHAMMAD AQEEL HAYDER	5	77.78%	В
8728-C-6-7129	WANIA ZEHRA	KARAR HYDER	6	82.22%	B+
8728-C-7-7127	MUHAMMAD SALAR	ASHFAQUE AHMED FAHEEM	7	82.22%	B+
8728-C-7-7130	MUHAMMAD RAYAN FAIZ	BABAR ISHAQ	7	77.78%	В
8728-C-7-7138	HOORAIN DUA	NAZAR HAYAT	7	86.67%	A-
8728-C-7-7139	MARWA LUNI	MUHAMMAD ALI LUNI	7	82.22%	B+
8728-C-7-7140	MAHAM FURQAN	HAFIZ FURQAN AHMED	7	82.22%	B+
8728-C-7-7142	ZOHAB FAROOQ	FAROOQ AHMED LUNI	7	77.78%	В
8728-C-7-7144	EMAN SHAHZAD	SHAHZAD QADIR	7	82.22%	B+
8728-C-7-7145	MUHAMMAD AWAIS	SULTAN KHAN	7	82.22%	B+

<sup>\*</sup> A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

**TOTAL STUDENTS:20** 

<sup>\*</sup> A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.

<sup>\*</sup> Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.